SFS | Faster fastenings 1
Faster
fastenings
Powder coated AP rivets delivered in 3 days*
The SFS AP rivets are ideal for securing high performance cladding
panels to steel or aluminium support systems.  Their superior quality
and performance makes them an ideal choice, colour matched to leading
OEM’s panels and despatched within three days from ordering.

More colours are available though longer lead times and additional costs may apply.
Please contact your local sales representative or our customer services team
for a quotation.
SFS | Faster fastenings 3
Code Dia (d)
mm
Length (L)
mm
Flange (D)
mm
KL / Grip
Range mm
Drill Hole
Dia mm
Units of Sales
AP16-50160-S 5.0 16 16 8.0 - 12.0 5.1 100
AP16-50180-S 5.0 18 16 9.5 - 13.5 5.1 100
AP16-50210-S 5.0 21 16 12.5 - 16.5 5.1 100
AP14-50120-S 5.0 12 14 4.0 - 8.0 5.1 100
AP14-50160-S 5.0 16 14 8.0 - 12.0 5.1 100
AP14-50180-S 5.0 18 14 9.5 - 13.5 5.1 100
AP14-50210-S 5.0 21 14 12.0 - 16.0 5.1 100
AP14-50230-S 5.0 23 14 14.0 - 18.0 5.1 100
AP11-50120-S 5.0 12 11 4.0 - 8.0 5.1 100
AP11-50180-S 5.0 18 11 9.5 - 13.5 5.1 100
Range / Properties
Rivet Body
Aluminium AIMg5
Mandrel